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10 ACRES WITH STHEAM ON THE “OWN A LI BIT OF UNIQUE HISTOFIY” TS | GORGEOUS
EDGE OF GEORGETOWN - X - o &G % BRICK

2387 :sq. ft. of

| finished living space

including prof.

finished - basement,

4 generous size

pedrooms plus

- : e i smoffice/computer

<H This charming, Circa 1867 schoolhouse has been perfectly renovated with just - namases @ niche, 3 baths,

Spectacular nature lovers paradise with beautiful gardens & trees galore. Lovingly §§ €nough history left behind. Enjoy its sturdy stucco-over-brick construction, meaning 2 |§ FEEESSESESHEIIE L 8@ loads of custom
maintained by original owner, this charming brick & stone bungalow features 3 [ 00t wide walls which you won't find elsewhere these days. Spacious, country-like, > ¥ T L8 upgrades & lovely
bedrooms, kitchen w. lots of cupboards, spacious living room w. fireplace, dining i i w;]th PRI GROR. FIANIGGR RA0R LTIV VO AN e 1 B BRSNS designer  colours.
room, large rec room, cold room & more. There is a detached garage plus a 24'x 10 gwj aS c?;:ﬂt;a; ﬁaﬂ:&“ﬁﬂ, g?paef:ﬂféﬂ;&;tgggetgreeragn;cf-asrzz:igc:{l‘:;\;s, aw";ﬁr; areg Beautlfully landscaped wﬂh Ornamental pond & large
workshop. Great location. In the picturesque village of Limehouse & minutes from § o . addiggnal ighad rguﬂm awaiting ygﬁr giahs. gPrnpeny ;pprivateﬂgﬁd deck. Excellent location, close to park, school & all

Georgetown. Excellent value for this gorgeous property. flooded with trees. Only minutes from town, yet a lifetime away to peace and quiet. f§ @menities. Shows like a model home.

YOUR OWN 10 T o2 HUMUNGOUS
ACRE RETREAT Al R | HOME BUILT FOR
WITH STUNNING TP ,‘-__': #  ROYALTY
HOME $889,900 N UYL SRR Y. o DR $888,000

Not many of these around. On a private i £ =0 g On 1.28 acres, there were no shortcuts
+ - | road, this well built beauty is over 4000 sq. e . T v oo SEEF B taken in the construction of this 4+1
S ft. plus additional space of a fully finished, - e ARSI bedroom home with over 6000 sg. ft. of
walkout basement, very nicely done. § | RN Ro S o et S living space. Featuring Marley roof,
Hardwood fioors and ceramic throughout, § - . s b Uy 3 e Scarlet O'Hara floating staircase,
gﬂr?nn:lte D— beautiful imeriﬂ; ' E _F Nl 2 o i marble floors, tons of potiights, 9
s, Ffench doors, massive gourme g | b aall

S & e, W o al 1 for s R, Phs, conle
and one. Triple car garage, huge deck A e . T e SRl

= | spanning the width of the house, and - '- __ e W finished basgment with separate
peautfull landscaped grounds. This home & | 5 s = = entrance and kitchen, huge cedar deck
is for those whom appreciate quality | | . SmaaE = Sl & patio, concrete driveway, intercom at
construction, tasteful decor, and unlimited § [* = =Sy A T electronic gates, triple car garage and
space {o run free in the home and on the [ | EEs . { a huge storage building for additional

property. . % - =SS parking or workshop space.

YOU SNOE, YOU LOSE - GORGEOUS 1.35 ACRE PROPERTYIN ° AS FANCY AS IT GETS
$699,000 PRESTIGIOUS ESTATE AREA $534 900 s NG | Breathtaking  home

| features high end
designer details &
exquisite custom
™ | upgrades. Just under
% | 2800 sq. ft. of utmost
= luxury  incl.  marble
floors, granite & custom
| broadloom throughout.

i B e == Bl LRt - & | Exensive  crown
______ | B =~ PPl | |

ecluded & Private. roperty ined with malesuc pine trees like you've rs trim & vinyl finted mndmvs & brand new interlock driveway Ww.
ﬁ,‘]ﬁhfdm;ﬁﬁs‘sﬁfjﬁg Ejfg‘mﬁ,ﬂfmﬁeggﬂﬁeﬁggﬁs gﬁfﬂﬁgﬂ never seen before. All brick home with large front verandah to enjoy the | heated walkway. Stunning master retreat with sitting room, luxury granite 5 pc

water, gas & cable. 9' ceilings, stone & hardwood floors, stunning f| privacy. Home features 4 bedrooms, quality oak kitchen, beautiful oak § €nsuite with whiripool & 2 closets. Gourmet kitchen features granite counter, glass

kitchen with solid oak cabinetry & granite countertops, 4 bathrooms, ® paneled walls in family room + fireplace, rec room, 2 cold cellars, walkout cabinet doors, pantry & garden doors. Did we mention the heated granite floor in

3 gas fireplaces, 3 car garage & more. Entertaining space galore. f§ o = laundry room plus a totally finished basement. The fist of luxury features never
Quaint, new estate subdivision. Oﬂgﬁd;; g]ei?s:;:;gﬁs;dtgo:ienf - s G e e ends. Be prepared to be impressed. Please call for your private viewing. |

16,000 SQ. FT. INDUSTRIAL BULIDING, IMMACULATE INSIDE AND OUT - $419,900 CAN YOU SAY LUXUHY TOWNHOME
Esce $257 900
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Located on a highly desirable street in Genrgetﬂwn South and great access to and
out of town. Just over 2500 sq. ft. of living space.-4 bedrooms, master bdrm with walk-
in closet, sitting area and spacious 5 pc. ensuite. Bright, clean kitchen with breakfast
area and sliding doors to patterned concrete patio for the perfect bbq. Pergo flooring,
broadloom and ceramic. Main floor library/office with French doors adjoining cosy
family room with fireplace. Professionally finished huge L-shaped rec room. All brick!

Breathtaking townhome backs onto ravine. Lovely open concept design with custom,
luxury upgrades throughout. 3 bedrooms, 3 washrooms, stunning kitchen, 2 gas
fireplaces, finished basement - truly a notch above the rest. Spectacular gardens
with ornamental ponds, patio and picket fence; you won’t believe it until you see it!




